
 DATES SUMMER TERM 2017  
    
Monday 1st May  Bank Holiday 
Wednesday 3rd May Years 3 & 4 Cricket at Mulgrave Cricket Club, 10am to 3pm 
Thursday 4th May KS1 Forest Schools, morning 
   Years 3 & 4 Forest Schools, afternoon 
Friday 5th May  Governing Body Day 
 
Monday 8th May SATs week  
Thursday 11th May Years 3 & 4 Forest Schools, afternoon 
 
Monday 15th May Years 5 & 6 go to Peat Rigg  
Friday 19th May  Years 5 & 6 return from Peat Rigg 
 
Tuesday 23rd May Years 5 & 6 Maths Event at Caedmon School, 1.45 to 3.15pm 
Thursday 25th May Years 3 & 4 Tri Golf at Caedmon College Whitby, 1 to 3pm 
   KS1 Forest Schools, morning 
Friday 26th May  Whole School Photo, 9am 
   Break up for half term holiday 
 
Monday 5th June Return to School  
 “Relax Kids” an after school club every Monday this half term, 3.15 to 4.15pm 
 
Monday 12th June Years 5 & 6 Bikeability 
Tuesday 13th June Years 5 & 6 Bikeability 
Wednesday 14th June KS2 Trip to Countryside Day at Great Yorkshire Showground, 10am to 2.30pm 
Thursday 15th June KS2 Rotary Club DT Competition Final at Sneaton Castle, afternoon 
 
Monday 19th June Reception, vision check up, 9am 
Tuesday, 20th June KS2 Hit the Surf, Whitby Beach, afternoon  
Thursday 22nd June KS2 Rounders at Caedmon School, 3 to 5pm 
 
Wednesday 28th June Years 4 & 5 Orienteering at Caedmon School, 1pm 
 
Monday 3rd July Governors Meeting here, 6pm 
Wednesday 5th July Years 5 & 6 Athletics at Eskdale School 
 
Wednesday, 12th July  Year 6 Stokesley School Transition 
Thursday, 13th July Year 6 Stokesley School Transition 
Friday, 14th July  Year 6 Stokesley School Transition 
 
Friday 21st July   Break up for summer 

 
Monday 4th September is staff training  

Tuesday 5th September – children return to school 


